MEN

United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT:
EVENT DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:

SPONSORING ORG:

Age Group Place First Name

35-39

40-44

45-49

55-59

60-64

70-74

1
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Stephen
Johnny
Anuj

Christopher
Willy
Kevin

Eric
John
Robert
Bayard
Talbott
Greg

James
Guy
Edward
Frederick
Gregory
James

Mark
Westley
Brian
Lawrence

Paul

EVENT DIRECTOR:

E-mail

RESULTS

Kingdom Swim 10 Mile USMS National Open Water Championship

7/30/2016

026-W001

New England
Kingom Games

Phil White
phw1948@gmail.com

Last Name MI

Rouch T
van Velthuyzen
Sampat

Graefe W
Blumentals
Joubert

Smith P
Langton

Gary K
Gilbert E
Crowell

Kohut

o8]

Biles
Davis
Riley
Hirsch
Gomez
Schall

mZS 0

Spratt
Richards
McLaughlin
Cohen

oo S

Epstein M

Age

36
37
38

42
43
44

45
49
45
a7
48
a7

55
57
57
55
58
55

60
64
61
60

70

Club Abbr

INDY
PSM
NEM

ucoz
NEM
MERR

NIAG
NEM
NYAC
MESC
T2NM
CONN

WMAC
GBM
WM
ucoz2
NEM
ucCos

INDY
NEM
NEM
DCM

CONN

USMS #

166B-ROUCH
366H-06TTA
026U-07AF0

0260-0AG23
026D-021YJ
0963-01VD7

0461-07E64
0265-OABAR
066D-02YDV
0266-07AES
146G-082ZS
056W-05RKR

206F-SWMMR
026C-034PR
066R-07NOX
026B-073NA
026E-03568
#086R-0228D

166S-02AMM
026P-094YC
026F-033Z4
106R-0366M

0563-01S7Z

Time

4:10:40
4:30:01
6:22:02

4:24:14
6:46:35
dnf

4:45:50
4:52:01
5:08:36
6:00:10
6:15:22
6:47:06

4:10:03
4:22:32
4:59:38
5:09:45
5:25:35
5:34:25

4:54:31
5:35:12
5:38:13
6:07:55

7:18:24
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